
GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard 6/25/17 Light Gun Match 5
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Sean Oscarson 110 8.004 47 0.45 0.45
104 Doug Tweed 109 7.366 47 0.45 0.54 0.99
105

1002 IBS Kent Bratten 106 15.8 38 1
1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 107 7.254 46
1001 IBS Craig Anderson 108 7.372 43
1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 109 7.745 43 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points
1017 IBS Russ Peacock 110 12.368 46 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1013 IBS Richard Schatz 111 11.158 41
1009 IBS John Rykhus 112 13.81 47 John Rykhus 111 7.059 47 1 0.45 0.54 0.99
1018 IBS Steve Curren 113 11.55 42 Justin Morrow 112 12.750 44 0.45 0.45
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 114 8.776 42

115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

Relay Winners Points Counts Pts Per Points
ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X Relay 1 Points 9 0.05 0.45

201 Relay 2 Points 9 0.05 0.45
202 Relay 3 Points 0 0.05 0
203
204 Match Winners Points Counts Pts Per Points
205 Match Points 18 0.03 0.54

1010 IBS Doug Tweed 206 6.392 46 1
1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 207 10.356 21
1004 IBS Anthony Landers 208 9.828 38 Group Score x
1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 209 11.782 38  For DQ, enter 50 for Group 100 0
1014 IBS Justin Morrow 210 8.802 46 1  For DQ, enter 0 for Score 100 0
1012 IBS Scott Moser 211 16.5 42
1008 IBS John Potratz 212 15.25 38
1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 213 50 0
1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 214 12.647 28

215
216
217
218
219
220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard 6/25/17 Heavy Gun Match 5
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Russ Peacock 112 13.856 88 0.45 0.45
104 John Potratz 111 7.715 96 0.45 0.54 0.99
105

1002 IBS Kent Bratten 106 12.497 92
1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 107 10.024 93 1
1001 IBS Craig Anderson 108 16.25 83
1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 109 12.092 84 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points
1017 IBS Russ Peacock 110 8.226 93 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1013 IBS Richard Schatz 111 9.639 89 1
1009 IBS John Rykhus 112 14.082 90 Sean Oscarson 110 14.500 88 0.45 0.45
1018 IBS Steve Curren 113 17.35 89 Doug Tweed 109 9.875 92 1 0.45 0.54 0.99
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 114 8.833 91

115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

Relay Winners Points Counts Pts Per Points
ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X Relay 1 Points 9 0.05 0.45

201 Relay 2 Points 9 0.05 0.45
202 Relay 3 Points 0 0.05 0
203
204 Match Winners Points Counts Pts Per Points
205 Match Points 18 0.03 0.54

1010 IBS Doug Tweed 206 10.817 89 1
1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 207 15.125 82 1
1004 IBS Anthony Landers 208 18.05 81 Group Score x
1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 209 15.6 79  For DQ, enter 50 for Group 100 0
1014 IBS Justin Morrow 210 11.208 88  For DQ, enter 0 for Score 100 0
1012 IBS Scott Moser 211 18.065 87 1
1008 IBS John Potratz 212 10.192 95 4
1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 213 12.121 88 1
1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 214 13.35 88 1

215
216
217
218
219
220



Match 5   Bench Rooster
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench ID No Status Relay 2 Bench

101 201
102 202
103 203
104 204
105 205

1002 IBS Kent Bratten 106 1010 IBS Doug Tweed 206
1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 107 1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 207
1001 IBS Craig Anderson 108 1004 IBS Anthony Landers 208
1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 109 1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 209
1017 IBS Russ Peacock 110 1014 IBS Justin Morrow 210
1013 IBS Richard Schatz 111 1012 IBS Scott Moser 211
1009 IBS John Rykhus 112 1008 IBS John Potratz 212
1018 IBS Steve Curren 113 1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 213
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 114 1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 214

115 215
116 216
117 217
118 218
119 219
120 220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard 6/25/17 Light Gun Match 6
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Justin Morrow 9 11.756 44 0.45 0.51 0.96
104 John Rykhus 10 20.675 37 0.4 0.4
105

1002 IBS Kent Bratten 106 12.42 46
1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 107 12.825 45
1004 IBS Anthony Landers 108 12.75 44
1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 109 5.448 45 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Light Gun Points
1010 IBS Doug Tweed 110 13.825 36 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 111 12.825 46
1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 112 10.51 45 Kent Bratten 11 16.050 34 0.45 0.45
1014 IBS Justin Morrow 113 5.031 47 1 John Potratz 12 16.875 42 0.4 0.51 0.91
1017 IBS Russ Peacock 114 15.25 45

115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

Relay Winners Points Counts Pts Per Points
ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X Relay 1 Points 9 0.05 0.45

201 Relay 2 Points 8 0.05 0.4
202 Relay 3 Points 0 0.05 0
203
204 Match Winners Points Counts Pts Per Points
205 Match Points 17 0.03 0.51

1018 IBS Steve Curren 206 13.41 41
1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 207 7.698 42
1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 208 8.328 46 Group Score x
1008 IBS John Potratz 209 8.75 48 1  For DQ, enter 50 for Group 100 0
1009 IBS John Rykhus 210 5.053 43  For DQ, enter 0 for Score 100 0
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 211 12.3 42
1001 IBS Craig Anderson 212 14.825 36
1013 IBS Richard Schatz 213 13.19 46

214
215
216
217
218
219
220



GRRC - Harris, MN IBS-1000 Yard 6/25/17 Heavy Gun Match 6
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench Group Score X GROUP  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points

101 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
102
103 Doug Tweed 9 15.200 68 0.45 0.45
104 John Potratz 12 11.550 93 2 0.4 0.51 0.91
105

1002 IBS Kent Bratten 106 16.01 69 1
1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 107 15.196 78
1004 IBS Anthony Landers 108 13.317 87
1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 109 9.687 95 4 SCORE  -  ShootOff   -   Heavy Gun Points
1010 IBS Doug Tweed 110 8.997 69 Shooter Bench Group Score x Relay Match Total
1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 111 100 0
1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 112 10.41 88 2 Tom Oscarson 11 10.875 94 2 0.45 0.51 0.96
1014 IBS Justin Morrow 113 14.687 85 John Rykhus 10 12.675 92 2 0.4 0.4
1017 IBS Russ Peacock 114 13.25 87

115
116
117
118 Winner's
119
120

Relay Winners Points Counts Pts Per Points
ID No Status Relay 2 Bench Group Score X Relay 1 Points 9 0.05 0.45

201 Relay 2 Points 8 0.05 0.4
202 Relay 3 Points 0 0.05 0
203
204 Match Winners Points Counts Pts Per Points
205 Match Points 17 0.03 0.51

1018 IBS Steve Curren 206 23.125 81
1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 207 17.375 76
1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 208 11.6 81 Group Score x
1008 IBS John Potratz 209 9.294 89  For DQ, enter 50 for Group 100 0
1009 IBS John Rykhus 210 9.665 90 1  For DQ, enter 0 for Score 100 0
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 211 9.36 76
1001 IBS Craig Anderson 212 15.825 64
1013 IBS Richard Schatz 213 13.4 84

214
215
216
217
218
219
220



Match 6  Bench Rooster
ID No Status Relay 1 Bench ID No Status Relay 2 Bench

101 201
102 202
103 203
104 204
105 205

1002 IBS Kent Bratten 106 1018 IBS Steve Curren 206
1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 107 1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 207
1004 IBS Anthony Landers 108 1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 208
1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 109 1008 IBS John Potratz 209
1010 IBS Doug Tweed 110 1009 IBS John Rykhus 210
1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 111 1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 211
1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 112 1001 IBS Craig Anderson 212
1014 IBS Justin Morrow 113 1013 IBS Richard Schatz 213
1017 IBS Russ Peacock 114 214

115 215
116 216
117 217
118 218
119 219
120 220



4 Match Totals

17 LG Group Group Score LG Score HV Group Group Score HV Score
ID No. Status Shooter M7 M8 M9 M10 Agg Total M7 M8 M9 M10 M7 M8 M9 M10 Agg Total M7 M8 M9 M10

1 1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 8.776 12.3 10.538 84 42 42 8.833 9.36 9.0965 167 91 76
2 1001 IBS Craig Anderson 7.372 14.825 11.0985 79 43 36 16.25 15.825 16.0375 147 83 64
3 1002 IBS Kent Bratten 15.8 12.42 14.11 84 38 46 12.497 16.01 14.2535 161 92 69
4 1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 11.782 7.698 9.74 80 38 42 15.6 17.375 16.4875 155 79 76
5 1004 IBS Anthony Landers 9.828 12.75 11.289 82 38 44 18.05 13.317 15.6835 168 81 87
6 1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 7.254 8.328 7.791 92 46 46 10.024 11.6 10.812 174 93 81
7 1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 7.745 5.448 6.5965 88 43 45 12.092 9.687 10.8895 179 84 95
8 1008 IBS John Potratz 15.25 8.75 12 86 38 48 10.192 9.294 9.743 184 95 89
9 1010 IBS Doug Tweed 6.392 13.825 10.1085 82 46 36 10.817 8.997 9.907 158 89 69
10 1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 10.356 12.825 11.5905 66 21 45 15.125 15.196 15.1605 160 82 78
11 1013 IBS Richard Schatz 11.158 13.19 12.174 87 41 46 9.639 13.4 11.5195 173 89 84
12 1014 IBS Justin Morrow 8.802 5.031 6.9165 93 46 47 11.208 14.687 12.9475 173 88 85
13 1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 12.647 10.51 11.5785 73 28 45 13.35 10.41 11.88 176 88 88
14 1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 50 12.825 31.4125 46 0 46 12.121 100 56.0605 88 88 0
15 1017 IBS Russ Peacock 12.368 15.25 13.809 91 46 45 8.226 13.25 10.738 180 93 87
16 1018 IBS Steve Curren 11.55 13.41 12.48 83 42 41 17.35 23.125 20.2375 170 89 81
17 1009 IBS John Rykhus 13.81 5.053 9.4315 90 47 43 14.082 9.665 11.8735 180 90 90
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60



C D E F G H I J K
0 LT Gun - GROUP - Aggregate

Agg Agg LG Group
ID No. Status Shooter Group Score M7 M8 M9 M10 Rank

1 1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 6.5965 88 7.745 5.448 0 0 1
2 1014 IBS Justin Morrow 6.9165 93 8.802 5.031 0 0 2
3 1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 7.7910 92 7.254 8.328 0 0 3
4 1009 IBS John Rykhus 9.4315 90 13.81 5.053 0 0 4
5 1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 9.7400 80 11.782 7.698 0 0 5
6 1010 IBS Doug Tweed 10.1085 82 6.392 13.825 0 0 6
7 1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 10.5380 84 8.776 12.3 0 0 7
8 1001 IBS Craig Anderson 11.0985 79 7.372 14.825 0 0 8
9 1004 IBS Anthony Landers 11.2890 82 9.828 12.75 0 0 9

10 1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 11.5785 73 12.647 10.51 0 0 10
11 1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 11.5905 66 10.356 12.825 0 0 11
12 1008 IBS John Potratz 12.0000 86 15.25 8.75 0 0 12
13 1013 IBS Richard Schatz 12.1740 87 11.158 13.19 0 0 13
14 1018 IBS Steve Curren 12.4800 83 11.55 13.41 0 0 14
15 1017 IBS Russ Peacock 13.8090 91 12.368 15.25 0 0 15
16 1002 IBS Kent Bratten 14.1100 84 15.8 12.42 0 0 16
17 1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 31.4125 46 50 12.825 0 0 17
18 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0
20 0 0 0
21 0 0 0
22 0 0 0
23 0 0 0
24 0 0 0
25 0 0 0
26 0 0 0
27 0 0 0
28 0 0 0
29 0 0 0
30 0 0 0
31 0 0 0
32 0 0 0
33 0 0 0
34 0 0 0
35 0 0 0
36 0 0 0
37 0 0 0
38 0 0 0
39 0 0 0
40 0 0 0
41 0 0 0
42 0 0 0
43 0 0 0
44 0 0 0
45 0 0 0
46 0 0 0
47 0 0 0
48 0 0 0
49 0 0 0
50 0 0 0



C D E F G H I J K
0 LT Gun - SCORE - Aggregate

Agg Agg LG Score
ID No. Status Shooter Score Group M7 M8 M9 M10 Rank

1
2 1014 IBS Justin Morrow 93 6.9165 46 47 0 0 2
3 1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 92 7.7910 46 46 0 0 3
4 1017 IBS Russ Peacock 91 13.8090 46 45 0 0 4
5 1009 IBS John Rykhus 90 9.4315 47 43 0 0 5
6 1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 88 6.5965 43 45 0 0 6
7 1013 IBS Richard Schatz 87 12.1740 41 46 0 0 7
8 1008 IBS John Potratz 86 12.0000 38 48 0 0 8
9 1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 84 10.5380 42 42 0 0 9

10 1002 IBS Kent Bratten 84 14.1100 38 46 0 0 10
11 1018 IBS Steve Curren 83 12.4800 42 41 0 0 11
12 1010 IBS Doug Tweed 82 10.1085 46 36 0 0 12
13 1004 IBS Anthony Landers 82 11.2890 38 44 0 0 13
14 1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 80 9.7400 38 42 0 0 14
15 1001 IBS Craig Anderson 79 11.0985 43 36 0 0 15
16 1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 73 11.5785 28 45 0 0 16
17 1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 66 11.5905 21 45 0 0 17
18 1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 46 31.4125 0 46 0 0 18
19 0 0 0
20 0 0 0
21 0 0 0
22 0 0 0
23 0 0 0
24 0 0 0
25 0 0 0
26 0 0 0
27 0 0 0
28 0 0 0
29 0 0 0
30 0 0 0
31 0 0 0
32 0 0 0
33 0 0 0
34 0 0 0
35 0 0 0
36 0 0 0
37 0 0 0
38 0 0 0
39 0 0 0
40 0 0 0
41 0 0 0
42 0 0 0
43 0 0 0
44 0 0 0
45 0 0 0
46 0 0 0
47 0 0 0
48 0 0 0
49 0 0 0
50 0 0 0



C D E F G H I J K
0 HV Gun - GROUP - Aggregate

Agg Agg LG Group
ID No. Status Shooter Group Score M7 M8 M9 M10 Rank

1 1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 9.0965 167 8.833 9.36 0 0 1
2 1008 IBS John Potratz 9.7430 184 10.192 9.294 0 0 2
3 1010 IBS Doug Tweed 9.9070 158 10.817 8.997 0 0 3
4 1017 IBS Russ Peacock 10.7380 180 8.226 13.25 0 0 4
5 1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 10.8120 174 10.024 11.6 0 0 5
6 1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 10.8895 179 12.092 9.687 0 0 6
7 1013 IBS Richard Schatz 11.5195 173 9.639 13.4 0 0 7
8 1009 IBS John Rykhus 11.8735 180 14.082 9.665 0 0 8
9 1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 11.8800 176 13.35 10.41 0 0 9

10 1014 IBS Justin Morrow 12.9475 173 11.208 14.687 0 0 10
11 1002 IBS Kent Bratten 14.2535 161 12.497 16.01 0 0 11
12 1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 15.1605 160 15.125 15.196 0 0 12
13 1004 IBS Anthony Landers 15.6835 168 18.05 13.317 13
14 1001 IBS Craig Anderson 16.0375 147 16.25 15.825 0 0 14
15 1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 16.4875 155 15.6 17.375 0 0 15
16 1018 IBS Steve Curren 20.2375 170 17.35 23.125 0 0 16
17 1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 56.0605 88 12.121 100 0 0 17
18 0 0
19 0 0 0
20 0 0 0
21 0 0 0
22 0 0 0
23 0 0 0
24 0 0 0
25 0 0 0
26 0 0 0
27 0 0 0
28 0 0 0
29 0 0 0
30 0 0 0
31 0 0 0
32 0 0 0
33 0 0 0
34 0 0 0
35 0 0 0
36 0 0 0
37 0 0 0
38 0 0 0
39 0 0 0
40 0 0 0
41 0 0 0
42 0 0 0
43 0 0 0
44 0 0 0
45 0 0 0
46 0 0 0
47 0 0 0
48 0 0 0
49 0 0 0
50 0 0 0



C D E F G H I J K
0 HV Gun - SCORE - Aggregate

Agg Agg LG Score
ID No. Status Shooter Score Group M7 M8 M9 M10 Rank

1 1008 IBS John Potratz 184 9.7430 95 89 0 0 1
2 1017 IBS Russ Peacock 180 10.7380 93 87 0 0 2
3 1009 IBS John Rykhus 180 11.8735 90 90 0 0 3
4 1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 179 10.8895 84 95 0 0 4
5 1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 176 11.8800 88 88 0 0 5
6 1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 174 10.8120 93 81 0 0 6
7 1013 IBS Richard Schatz 173 11.5195 89 84 0 0 7
8 1014 IBS Justin Morrow 173 12.9475 88 85 0 0 8
9 1018 IBS Steve Curren 170 20.2375 89 81 0 0 9

10 1004 IBS Anthony Landers 168 15.6835 81 87 0 0 10
11 1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 167 9.0965 91 76 0 0 11
12 1002 IBS Kent Bratten 161 14.2535 92 69 0 0 12
13 1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 160 15.1605 82 78 0 0 13
14 1010 IBS Doug Tweed 158 9.9070 89 69 0 0 14
15 1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 155 16.4875 79 76 0 0 15
16 1001 IBS Craig Anderson 147 16.0375 83 64 16
17 1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 88 56.0605 88 0 0 0 17
18 0 0
19 0 0 0
20 0 0 0
21 0 0 0
22 0 0 0
23 0 0 0
24 0 0 0
25 0 0 0
26 0 0 0
27 0 0 0
28 0 0 0
29 0 0 0
30 0 0 0
31 0 0 0
32 0 0 0
33 0 0 0
34 0 0 0
35 0 0 0
36 0 0 0
37 0 0 0
38 0 0 0
39 0 0 0
40 0 0 0
41 0 0 0
42 0 0 0
43 0 0 0
44 0 0 0
45 0 0 0
46 0 0 0
47 0 0 0
48 0 0 0
49 0 0 0
50 0 0 0



LT-Gun Overall 1st 2nd

Rank Rank Total LT
ID No. Status Shooter Group Score Rank Agg
1014 IBS Justin Morrow 2 2 4 6.9165
1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 3 3 6 7.7910
1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 1 6 7 6.5965
1009 IBS John Rykhus 4 5 9 9.4315
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 7 9 16 10.5380
1010 IBS Doug Tweed 6 12 18 10.1085
1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 5 14 19 9.7400
1017 IBS Russ Peacock 15 4 19 13.8090
1008 IBS John Potratz 12 8 20 12.0000
1013 IBS Richard Schatz 13 7 20 12.1740
1004 IBS Anthony Landers 9 13 22 11.2890
1001 IBS Craig Anderson 8 15 23 11.0985
1018 IBS Steve Curren 14 11 25 12.4800
1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 10 16 26 11.5785
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 16 10 26 14.1100
1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 11 17 28 11.5905
1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 17 18 35 31.4125



HV-Gun Overall 1st 2nd

Rank Rank Total HV
ID No. Status Shooter Group Score Rank Agg
1008 IBS John Potratz 2 1 3 9.7430
1017 IBS Russ Peacock 4 2 6 10.7380
1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 6 4 10 10.8895
1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 5 6 11 10.8120
1009 IBS John Rykhus 8 3 11 11.8735
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 1 11 12 9.0965
1013 IBS Richard Schatz 7 7 14 11.5195
1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 9 5 14 11.8800
1010 IBS Doug Tweed 3 14 17 9.9070
1014 IBS Justin Morrow 10 8 18 12.9475
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 11 12 23 14.2535
1004 IBS Anthony Landers 13 10 23 15.6835
1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 12 13 25 15.1605
1018 IBS Steve Curren 16 9 25 20.2375
1001 IBS Craig Anderson 14 16 30 16.0375
1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 15 15 30 16.4875
1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 17 17 34 56.0605



2-Gun OverAll 1st 2nd

Rank Rank Rank Rank TOTAL 2-Gun Agg Agg
ID No. Status Shooter LT Group LT Score HV Group HV Score Rank Agg LT HV
1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 1 6 6 4 17 8.7430 6.5965 10.8895
1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 3 3 5 6 17 9.3015 7.7910 10.8120
1009 IBS John Rykhus 4 5 8 3 20 10.6525 9.4315 11.8735
1014 IBS Justin Morrow 2 2 10 8 22 9.9320 6.9165 12.9475
1008 IBS John Potratz 12 8 2 1 23 10.8715 12.0000 9.7430
1017 IBS Russ Peacock 15 4 4 2 25 12.2735 13.8090 10.7380
1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 7 9 1 11 28 9.8173 10.5380 9.0965
1013 IBS Richard Schatz 13 7 7 7 34 11.8468 12.1740 11.5195
1010 IBS Doug Tweed 6 12 3 14 35 10.0078 10.1085 9.9070
1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 10 16 9 5 40 11.7293 11.5785 11.8800
1004 IBS Anthony Landers 9 13 13 10 45 13.4863 11.2890 15.6835
1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 5 14 15 15 49 13.1138 9.7400 16.4875
1002 IBS Kent Bratten 16 10 11 12 49 14.1818 14.1100 14.2535
1018 IBS Steve Curren 14 11 16 9 50 16.3588 12.4800 20.2375
1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 11 17 12 13 53 13.3755 11.5905 15.1605
1001 IBS Craig Anderson 8 15 14 16 53 13.5680 11.0985 16.0375
1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 17 18 17 17 69 43.7365 31.4125 56.0605



Light Gun Heavy Gun
17 LG HG Days ID No. Status Shooter Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 1005 IBS Brian Lukkar 6Dasher Defiance Bartlein Shehane NF Berger 105 Erbele 300WSM Bat Brux MaxiTracker NF Berger 210 Erbele
2 1001 IBS Craig Anderson 6Dasher Savage Bartlein Savage NF RL16 Hornady Gritters 6.5x284 Savage Bartlein Savage NF H4350 Hornady 147 Hornady
3 1002 IBS Kent Bratten 6mm Bat Kreiger McMillian NF Varget Berger Walstrom 7SAUM Tikka Bartlein TRG NF H4350 Berger Rykus
4 1003 IBS Trampas Kluender 6.5Creed Savage Bartlein Savage NF H4350 Hornady 130 Walstrom 280-HK Stiller Bartlein Sightron H4350 Hornady 162
5 1004 IBS Anthony Landers 6.5 Savage Bartlein Stockade Vortex 140-ELDM Buerer 6.5 Savage Bartlein Stockade Vortex 140-ELDM Buerer
6 1006 IBS Sean Oscarson 6.5 Borden Kreiger ST-1000 NF H4350 140-VLD Erbele 6.5 Borden Kreiger ST-1000 NF H4350 140-VLD Erbele
7 1007 IBS Tom Oscarson 6Dasher Bat Bartlein Lenard NF RL15 Berger 105 Elmer L 6.5 Outlaw Bat Kreiger MBR NF H4350 Berger Elmer L
8 1008 IBS John Potratz 7mm Rem700 Bartlein Shehane NF H4350 Hornady 162 Thielan 30 Rem700 Bartlein Shehane NF H4350 Hornady 208 Theilan
9 1010 IBS Doug Tweed 6mm Borden Kreiger Shirley March RL16 Berger 105 Erbele 6mm Neiska Kreiger Baer March Varget Berger 105 Erbele
10 1011 IBS Kurt Wagner 6BRX Haverkamp Benchmark McMillian Sightron RL15 6BRX Haverkamp Benchmark McMillian Sightron RL15
11 1013 IBS Richard Schatz 6Dasher Neiska Kreiger Shehane NF H4895 VT 103 Dowling 6Dasher Neiska Kreiger Shehane NF H4895 VT 103 Dowling
12 1014 IBS Justin Morrow 6.5 Panda Bartlein McMillian Vortex H4350 140-ELDX Buerer 6.5 Panda Bartlein McMillian Vortex H4350 140-ELDX Buerer
13 1015 IBS Mathew Ritchie 6.5x284 Savage M10 Savage McMillian Vortex H4350 Hornady 140 Self 6.5x284 Savage M10 Savage McMillian Vortex H4350 Hornady 140 Self
14 1016 IBS Steve Hoskin 6mm Bat DS Kreiger McMillian NF Varget VT 103 Self 6mm Bat DS Kreiger Self NF Varget Berger Self
15 1017 IBS Russ Peacock 6Dasher Neiska Kreiger McMillian NF Varget Berger 105 Erbele 6Dasher Panda Kreiger McMillian NF RL15 Berger 105 Erbele
16 1018 IBS Steve Curren 6BR Bat Kreiger McMillian NF Varget Berger 105 Walstrom 6BR Bat Kreiger McMillian NF Varget Berger 105 Walstrom
17 1009 IBS John Rykhus 6.5x47 Tikka Kreiger Self Sightron H4350 Berger 140 Rykus 7mm Defiance Bartlein Self Sightron H4350 Berger 180 Rykus
18 1012 IBS Scott Moser 6Dasher Bat DS Bartlein Scarbough NF RL15 Bart 105 Harris 6Dasher Bat DS Bartlein Scarbough NF RL15 Bart 105 Harris
19 1019
20 1020
21 1021
22 1022
23 1023
24 1024
25 1025
26 1026
27 1027
28 1028
29 1029
30 1030
31 1031
32 1032
33 1033
34 1034
35 1035
36 1036
37 1037
38 1038
39 1039
40 1040
41 1041
42 1042
43 1043
44 1044
45 1045
46 1046
47 1047
48 1048
49 1049
50 1050
51 1051
52 1052
53 1053
54 1054
55 1055
56 1056
57 1057
58 1058
59 1059
60 1060
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